L09000047903

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100155984431

05/15/09--01016--012 **130.00

09 HAY 15 AH 11: 01

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

T. HAMPTON

MAY 1 8 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

ТО:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	CT:	Extrilio Ted	hnol	ogy Services "LL	C."
	<u> </u>			oility Company	
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filing.	
Please i	return all corresp	condence concerning this mat	ter to th	e following:	
				y Tharp	
			Name	of Person	
			Firm/C	Company	
-		746	7 Wer	ndell Drive	
			Ad	dress	
-				e, FL 32210 and Zip Code	<u> </u>
_		tir	· n@ex	trilio.com	
For furt	her information	E-mail address: (to be used concerning this matter, please		e annual report notification)	
		othy Tharp of Person	_ at (904) Area Code & Daytime Tel	4154829
	Name	or reison		Area Code & Daytime Ter	epnone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for	or the following amount:			
]\$ 125.6	00 Filing Fec	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	— Cc	55.00 Filing Fee & [entified Copy iditional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section		Street/Courier Address Registration Section	•
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporation Clifton Building	as
		Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center	Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Extrilio Techn	ology Services "LLC."
(Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Tim Tharp	Tim Tharp
7467 Wendell Drive	7467 Wendell Drive
Jacksonville, FL 32210	Jacksonville, FL 32210
<u></u>	Fimothy Tharp Name
746	7 Wendell Drive
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Jacksonville,FL	
Ci	ty, State, and Zip
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and con accept the obligations of my position	nt and to accept service of process for the above stated limite nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of amplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and a registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	ं ह

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana	_		
"MGRM" = Mar	naging Member		
MGR		Timothy Tharp	
		7467 Wendell Drive	
		Jacksonville, FL 32210	
MGRM		Mark Tharp	
		5665 Fiat Lane	
		Jacksonville, FL 32244	
		***************************************	_
			
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
	•	late of filing: (OP)	 TONAI)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPT	
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the dated, the date must be	late of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.)		
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	of an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit	of an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	of an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

DIVISION OF CORPORATION